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

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov

Page 6 - Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com  



palaceproperties.managebuilding.com
Visit our website to 

view all of our 
available properties.

• 1 and 2 Bedroom
     Units
• Washer and Dryer
     Included
• Fully Equipped
     Kitchens
• Off-Street Parking
• Pay Online!

St James S

2469 3rd Avenue

Wilkinson

200-202 Wilkinson St.

Nottingham

2411 Collis Avenue

Wilkinson

198 Wilkinson St.

Buckingham

2460 Collis Avenue

Greenwich

Chesapeake, OH

Windsor

2469 Collis Avenue

Wexford

2489 1st Avenue

Wellington

2435 1st Avenue

The Venue

5736 E. Pea Ridge Rd

Kensington

2455 1st Avenue



(304) 736-2345
(304) 736-9595 after 5:00

Only Minutes from Huntington Mall and I-64

•Kitchens Furnished
•Central Air Conditioning

•Pets Accepted
•Washer/Dryer Hookup

For more information call us here at 
Melody T Farms!
Visit us on the internet:

www.melodytfarms.com

2 & 3 BR Townhouses
3 BR Homes

Some With Fireplaces, Garages, Outdoor Spaces 
and Much More

Page 8 - Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com 

Local Expertise
     National Standards

304-757-3200
3744 Teays Valley Road, Suite 208, Hurricane, WV 25526

Property Management Made Simple www.RPMValley.com

• Comprehensive Marketing & Advertising Program
• Rigorous Credit, Income & Criminal Screening
• Complete Eviction & Possession Services
• Maintenance Coordination 

Single Family Homes Maybe you never 
planned on being a 
landlord, but--- you’ve 
been unable to sell 
your home, had to 
relocate for a job 
or inherited a new 
property. 
We can help.

• Routine Inspections 
• Online Reporting
• Rent Collection 

Multiple Homes Your investment 
portfolio is growing, yet 
your expense, time and 
stress level are growing 
too. Whether all local or 
spread across several 
states, RPM can 
simplify everything & 
save money.

Whatever your situation, we are prepared to help. We know the local rental 
market and have 25 years of experience in saving you both time and money as 
we help you avoid costly mistakes, comply with complex legal requirements and 
improve cash flow.

Multi-Family Management Whether you own 
one duplex or several 
apartment complexes, 
you have 2 very 
specific goals-- to keep 
each unit consistently 
filled with reliable 
tenants and keep that 
rental income rolling in.

We specialize in smaller apartment complexes up to 125 units.  We offer...
• Production & execution of all lease agreements, contracts, addendums
• Online rent payment options & maintenance requests for tenants
• Quick disbursements  • 24/7 Maintenance & emergency services • Much More...

Institutionally-Owned/REO You may be local, 
but your investment 
properties are not. Our 
scalable model can 
easily absorb accounts 
of more than 10,000 
units, providing you the 
power to oversee them.

• 24/7 Comprehensive Reporting on line to track occupancy rates, rents, costs, etc
• Centralized accounting - Avoid costly mistakes, minimize inefficiencies
• Experience in implementing the ProTAFA law
• Professional, full-service REO Tenant servicing

Call Today To Learn More
Alisa Cole, Broker



DOLEN APARTMENTS
304-638-7777

No 
Pets

Houses & Duplexes Available

2 BR Apt., Kitchen Furnished, Central Heat/
Air, W/D Hookup, Completely Remodeled, HW 

Floors, New Kitchen & Bath. $1,000/Mo. + 
$800 Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease

232 Sixth Avenue, East
Kitchen Furnished, Central Electric, Heat & Air, 
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Den, Off-street Parking

2 BR  $650/Mo. + $600 Sec. Deposit. 
3 BR, 2 Full BA $800/Mo. + $700 Sec. Deposit. 

1 Year Lease

1227 Huntington Ave.
2 BR, Kitchen Furnished, Central H/A.

New Windows, New Kitchen
New Refinished Floors

$800/Month + $700/Security Deposit
1 Year Lease

1237 Charleston  Avenue

Brand New Building
3,000 Sq.Ft. with 12’ Electric Garage Door

Building Heated with Gas and 
Office Area has Heating/Air Conditioning.

Eight Vehicle Parking with Entire Area Fenced.
$3,500/Month +  $3,000/Deposit
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